State of New Jersey
Local Government Services

Year: 2023 |Municipal User Friendly Budget
MUNICIPALITY: | 0120 Port Republic City - County of Atlantic A 4 ‘ . Adopted
Municode: {0120 Filename: 0120 fba 2023.xlsm
Website:|www.portrepublicnj.org
Phone Number: 609-652-1501 |
Mailing Address: 143 Main Street
Municipality:|Port Republic | State:l NJ |Zip: |08241
Mayor
First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email
| Monica | |Giberson | 12/3 1/2025 |monica@portrepublicnj.org

Chief Administrative Officer

[n/A | | | |
Chief Financial Officer
|Jenna ||V| |Ke|ly | lienna@portrepublicni.orq
Municipal Clerk
| Kimberly | |Campe||one | |kim@portrepub|icnj.org
Registered Municipal Accountant
| Na ncy | |Sbro|la | Insbrolla@ford-scott.com
Governing Body Members
First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email
Roger Giberson 12/31/2024 roger@portrepublicnj.org
Steven Allgeyer 12/31/2024 steven@portrepublicnj.org
Doris Bugdon 12/31/2024 doris@portrepublicnj.org
Eugene Hawn 12/31/2025 eugene@portrepublicnj.org
Jacob Nass 12/31/2023 jacob@portrepublicnj.org
Donna Riegal 12/31/2025 donna@portrepublicnj.org

Michael Turner 12/31/2023 michael@portrpublicnj.org




